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72 1/2"
(184.15 cm)
Door Height

27"
(68.58 cm)

41"
(104.14 cm)

55"
(139.7 cm)

73 7/8"
(187.64 cm)

37 7/8"
(96.20 cm)

39"
(99.06 cm)

6 7/8"
(17.46 cm)
Shelf Depth

39 "
(99.06 cm)

37 7/8 "
(96.20 cm)

COMPLIES WITH:
•	 CSA B45.5/IAPMO Z 124

GREENGUARD Certified products 
are certified to GREENGUARD 
standards for low chemical 
emissions into indoor air during 
product usage. For more 
information, visit ul.com/gg

13 1/2"
(34.2 cm)

36 3/4"
(93.3 cm)

33"
(83.8 cm)

7/8"
(2.2 cm)

39 3/4"
(100.9 cm)

36 3/4"
(93.3 cm)

33"
(83.8 cm)

21"
(53.3 cm)

39 3/4"
(100.9 cm)

13 1/2"
(34.2 cm)

21"
(53.3 cm)

7/8"
(2.2 cm)

COLOR/FINISH
•	 White

B67916-3838-WH
38" X 38" TWO-PIECE SHOWER 
WALL SET

38" CORNER WALL SET

■	Made with High-Gloss ProCrylicTM 
Material

■	Direct-to-Stud Installation
■	10 Year Limited Warranty

Delta Faucet Company
55 E 111th Street, Indianapolis, Indiana  46280
350 South Edgeware Road, St. Thomas, ON  N5P 4L1
© 2018 Delta Faucet Company
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B711917-3838-WH

GREENGUARD Certified products 
are certified to GREENGUARD 
standards for low chemical 
emissions into indoor air during 
product usage. For more 
information, visit ul.com/gg

3 3/8"
(8.6 cm)

Dia.

9"
(22.9 cm)

9"
(22.9 cm)

38"
(96.5 cm)

46"
(116.8 cm)

4 3/4"
(12.1 cm)

3 5/8"
(9.2 cm)

38"
(96.5 cm)

40 3/4"
(103.5 cm)

40 3/4"
(103.5 cm)

COLOR/FINISH:
•	 White

WARRANTY:
• Delta® Tubs, Shower Bases, and Walls –10 years from   
   the date of purchase; or for commercial purchasers, 
   1 year from the date of purchase.
• Delta® Glass and Frameless Shower Enclosures and 
   Shower Doors – 5 years from the date of purchase; 
   or for commercial purchasers, 1 year from the date of 
   purchase.
• Peerless® Tubs, Shower Bases, Shower Enclosures, 
   and Walls – 3 years from the date of purchase; or 
   for commercial purchasers, 1 year from the date of 
   purchase.
• All Other Tubs, Shower Bases, Shower Enclosures, and 
   Walls – 1 year from the date of purchase for the 
   original consumer purchaser and commercial purchaser.

38" ROUND SHOWER BASE

■	Made with High-Gloss ProCrylic 
TM

    Material
■	Uses Standard Shower Drain with 4 1/4" 

Strainer
■	Textured Bottom

COMPLIES WITH:
• CSA B45.5/IAPMO Z124

Delta Faucet Company
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Submitted Model No.:
Specific Features:

B911917-3838-p

Delta Faucet Company
55 E. 111th Street, Indianapolis, IN  46280
350 South Edgeware Road, St. Thomas, ON  N5P 4L1
© 2020 Delta Faucet Company

p Designate Proper Finish Suffix. PC - Chrome, SS - Stainless.

COMPLIES WITH:
•	 IAPMO IGC 154

WARRANTY:
• Delta® Tubs, Shower Bases, and Walls –10 years from   
   the date of purchase; or for commercial purchasers, 
   1 year from the date of purchase.
• Delta® Glass and Frameless Shower Enclosures and 
   Shower Doors – 5 years from the date of purchase; 
   or for commercial purchasers, 1 year from the date of 
   purchase.
• Peerless® Tubs, Shower Bases, Shower Enclosures, 
   and Walls – 3 years from the date of purchase; or 
   for commercial purchasers, 1 year from the date of 
   purchase.
• All Other Tubs, Shower Bases, Shower Enclosures, and 
   Walls – 1 year from the date of purchase for the 
   original consumer purchaser and commercial purchaser.

FINISHES:
•	 Brushed Stainless Steel
•	 Polished Chrome

66 3/4"
(169.6 cm)

72"
(182.9 cm)

37 1/2"
(95.3 cm)

35 3/8"
(89.9 cm)

37 1/2"
(95.3 cm)

41 7/8"
(106.4 cm)

35 3/8"
(89.9 cm)

35 1/8"
(89.2 cm)

38" ROUND CORNER
SHOWER ENCLOSURE
 
■	Designed to Fit Delta 38" Round          

Shower Base
■	Stainless Finish Hardware
■	Frameless 1/4" Clear Tempered Glass 
    Door and Panel
■	Can Install With Tile Applications
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